
Sl.No Name Roll No. Dept Email Id Ph.No.

1 Sreya Vadapalli 160116805031 Bio-Tech vadapalli.sreya98@gmail.com 7032908781

2 R.Vivek Reddy 160116805049 Bio-Tech rr.vivekreddy@gmail.com 9573066222

3 Bharath Reddy 160116802021 Chemical bharathspacek@gmail.com 9000814455

4 Varshit C.V. 160116802051 Chemical varshit.cv@gmail.com 8297616262

5 Yamini Gupta 160116732017 Civil-1 yaminigupta475@gmail.com 9866111060

6 Karan Bharat Maganti 160116732033 Civil-1 karanbmaganti@gmail.com 9440422422

7 K. Geetham 160116732063 Civil-2 geethamhariyana@gmail.com 7675025405

8 G. Sai Bhavana Chandra 160116732105 Civil-2 saireddy299@gmail.com 8886972064

9 Sripriya Simhadri 160116733018 CSE-1 sripriya.simahadri@gmail.com 9000558811

10 Prabhakar Chandramouli 160116733025 CSE-1 chandramouli9498@gmail.com 9440834287

11 Prashanth Sukka 160116733302 CSE-1 sukkaprashanth04@gmail.com 9492229323

12 Saakshi Gupta 160116733072 CSE-2 guptasaakshi1@gmail.com 9533182833

13 Anil Kumar 160116733083 CSE-2 anilkondapalli99@gmail.com 9505849254

14 Jaya Chandrakant Reddy 160116733315 CSE-2 chandrakanthreddy208@gmail.com 9848391975

15 Tamiz Bharthepudy 160116733177 CSE-3 btamiz3110@gmail.com 8008448866

16 Vaishnavi Pulluri 160116733150 CSE-3 vaishnavipulluri.rs@gmail.com 9550455120

17 Penthala Sravan Kumar 160116733330 CSE-3 sravanpenthala45@gmail.com 9705486387

18 Anantha Rohan P 160116737034 IT-1 anantharohan299@gmail.com 7702682824

19 Rohan B 160116737050 IT-1 bolusanir@gmail.com 8464054290

20 Soni G 160116737024 IT-1 soni29reddy@gmail.com 7013649578

21 K.Sai Ruthwik 160116737108 IT-2 sairuthwik511@gmail.com 9160669252

22 Sneha Pasupula 160116737080 IT-2 snehapinkymvs@gmail.com 8919861040

23 P.Durga Prasad 160116737089 IT-2 patlolladurgaprasad6@gmail.com 9100173002

24 P. Sohila Krishna 160116735017 ECE-1 sohilakrishna@gmail.com 8919166988

25 E. Dilip 160116735030 ECE-1 dilipepparapalli@gmail.com 9393292974

26 B. Anisha 160116735302 ECE-1 anisha778@gmail.com 9573185247

27 Amtul Mohimin Taha 160116735061 ECE-2 taha.mohimin@gmail.com 8985127799

28 Y. Vishwanath Reddy 160116735118 ECE-2 yasavishwanath@gmail.com 7995463519

29 P. Krishna Abhishith 160116735097 ECE-2 abhi33bharadwaj@gmail.com 7731827262

30 Ch. Akhila 160116735121 ECE-3 ch.akhila123@gmail.com 7995319427

31 Jani Pasha 160116735153 ECE-3 janipasha240@gmail.com 9701081824

32 Nukala Aditya 160116735150 ECE-3 adityanukala98@gmail.com 7075735480

33 Lasya Ganti 160116734008 EEE-1 lasyaganti@gmail.com 7702747804

34 Hemanth 160116734031 EEE-1 hemu.k17@gmail.com 7097667788

35 Ramnivas 160116734312 EEE-1 epparamnivas1947@yahoo.com 9705440101

36 Ritika Singh 160116734082 EEE-2 moonritika@gmail.com 8374987561

37 Balaji Lenkalapelli 160116734094 EEE-2 balaji31142813@gmail.com 9666488688

38 Arun Teja Gaddam 160116734093 EEE-2 aruntejagaddam1998@gmail.com 9573636089

39 N.Sharanya 160116736009 Mech-1 sharanyaneelam18@gmail.com 9295856796

40 Tejaswi Lella 160116736013 Mech-1 tejaswilella40@gmail.com 7287810130

41 Abhijeet Purkar 160116736076 Mech-2 purkarabhijit@gmail.com 8179723136

42 Saniya Farheen 160116736071 Mech-2 saniyafarheen9900@gmail.com 9063826732

43 KBL Prasanna 160116738002 Prod prasannapks04@gmail.com 8247439685

44 Chandra Kiran Reddy K 160116738025 Prod kirankunchalareddy@gmail.com 9951484618

45 Kodali Abhilash 160118672093 MBA abhilashkodali247@gmail.com 9177233301
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46 Bussari Praveena 160118672014 MBA praveenalaxman96@gmail.com 9000279981

47 Md Aqhib Ahmed 160118672033 MBA Auquibahmed@gmail.com 9849873795

48 GYP Thilaka 160118672071 MBA Thilakagandham@gmail.com 9505236042

Dr. NLN REDDY

Director - CDC 
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